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Name

Rastislav Plasek
Roland Klokner
Zdenko Muran
Franti8ek Pokus
Jozef Szaraz
Peter Nahalka
Jan Bod’a

Peter Chrupka
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Boris Cintula
Ferdinand Foltynek

Dusan Petrik
Martin Lacko

Jan Sramko
Lubomir Vanek
Karol Panis
Vladimir Vanek
Jan Deék

Patrik Gazo
Vladimir Reszetar
Ladislav Zabak
Michal Macka
Milan LiSka
Katarina Weber
FrantiSek Dorak
Anton Lukac
Zaneta Eleschova

Zuzana Kloknerova
Ladislav Petrik

Beata Kopecka

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Baumit

MIK3

Tornado

Prespor - Divo&aci
Baumit
Technobowl
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS
Tornado

Baumit

CRH Slovensko
Prespor - Divo¢aci
CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS
SNIPERS
Tornado
SNIPERS
Transformers
SNIPERS

MIK3

Tornado
Technobowl
Transformers
MIK3

Technobowl

MIK3
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Pins Points
1287 5.0
1229 6.0
876 4.0
1191 4.0
1141 5.0
652 4.0
954 1.0
788 5.0
1090 5.0
1089 4.0
776 3.0
775 4.0
1084 4.0
1078 2.0
769 3.0
1070 25
909 2.0
597 0.0
591 2.0
734 2.0
425 0.0
986 1.0
704 3.0
841 4.0
549 0.0
679 0.0
927 25
524 2.0
781 2.0
508 2.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina I. LIGA - 4. kolo

average

183.8571
175.5714
175.2000
170.1429
163.0000
163.0000
159.0000
157.6000
155.7143
155.5714
155.2000
155.0000
154.8571
154.0000
153.8000
152.8571
151.5000
149.2500
147.7500
146.8000
141.6667
140.8571
140.8000
140.1667
137.2500
135.8000
132.4286
131.0000
130.1667
127.0000
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